
SENATE FALL 2018 ATTENDANCE SHEET — Present = X (12:10) ; Late (12:11-12:20) ; Absent = AB (after 12:20) ; Excused late/absence = EX 
(cultural program, immigration) 

Department Senator 12
/9 

19
/9 

26/
9 

3/1
0 

10
/1
0 

17
/1
0 

24
/1
0 

      TOTAL AB 
(excluding 
excused)  

TOT
AL 
LATE 



History 



 

Graduate Rep Seve Loudon N/
A 

N/
A 

 

N/
A 

N/
A 

N/
A 

N/
A 

x         

                 

                 

                 

 

 



October 24th, 2018 SGA Senate Minutes 
Taken by USC Communications Director Sophia Foerster 

 
12:10 — Attendance  
12:15 — Library’s resources  

● Carolyn presents her project to access the New Yorker for free through AUP’s library 
● She asks for SGA’s support to get names, and sign a petition for students to gain this 

access 
○ She will be in touch soon with an online petition (more information to come!) 

12:25 — Outreach & Advancement  
● Tori and Lauren begin presenting, and introduce themselves 
● They’re here to involve students with outreach and connect current students with alumni 
● If you have an event where you want alumni to come, reach out to Outreach & 

Advancement 
● Senate should help promote their events to the student body as well! 

12:35 — Events Committee Presentation  
● The halloween party will be this Friday the 26th in the AMEX from 6:30-21:30 

○ Best costume will win a bottle of champagne 
12:40 — ACC Presentation and Budget Requests  

● MUN Trip - 1833.20  
○ Will not be voted on today 
○ The price includes hotel, plane tickets, delegate fees, faculty, transportation, and 

social package as a part of the conference 
○ 7 people will attend (8 including the faculty member) 
○ Requested to come present again in two weeks with members who did the trip 

last semester and a final breakdown of hotel/AirBnb prices. As well as a more 
detailed description of the clubs rules and attendance policies 
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